DELEGACAO

Chaves
Chaves
Chaves
Chaves
Chaves
Chaves
Chaves
Chaves
Chaves
Chaves
Chaves

Chaves

DATA
9 de abri

9 de abri
9 de abri
9 de abri
10 de abril
10 de abril
11 de abril
11 de abril
11 de abril
11 de abril
12 de abril

12 de abril

HORA
10.30h

10.20h
14.00h
15.55h
10.20h
15.00h
10.45h
12.15h
15.45h
15.30h
15.30h

16.50h

ESCOLA

Esc. Sec. Dr. Julio Martins
EB 2,3 de Vidago

EB 2,3 Dr. Francisco Carneiro
Esc. Sec. de Montalegre
Esc. EB 2,3 Julio Carvalha
EB 2,3 Nadir Afonso

Esc. EB 2,3/S de R. de Pena
Esc. EB 2,3 de Cerva

Esc. EB 2,3/S B. Barroso
Esc. EB 2,3 de Boticas

Esc. Sec. Dr. Antonio Granjo

Esc. Sec. Ferndo de Magalhaes

Chaves
Vidago
Chaves
Montalegre
Valpagos
Chaves
R.de Pena
Cerva
Baixo Barroso
Boticas
Chaves

Chaves



