DELEGAÇÃO	DATA	HORA	ESCOLA	
Chaves	9 de abril	10.30h	Esc. Sec. Dr. Júlio Martins	Chaves
Chaves	9 de abril	10.20h	EB 2,3 de Vidago	Vidago
Chaves	9 de abril	14.00h	EB 2,3 Dr. Francisco Carneiro	Chaves
Chaves	9 de abril	15.55h	Esc. Sec. de Montalegre	Montalegre
Chaves	10 de abril	10.20h	Esc. EB 2,3 Júlio Carvalhal	Valpaços
Chaves	10 de abril	15.00h	EB 2,3 Nadir Afonso	Chaves
Chaves	11 de abril	10.45h	Esc. EB 2,3/S de R. de Pena	R.de Pena
Chaves	11 de abril	12.15h	Esc. EB 2,3 de Cerva	Cerva
Chaves	11 de abril	15.45h	Esc. EB 2,3/S B. Barroso	Baixo Barroso
Chaves	11 de abril	15.30h	Esc. EB 2,3 de Boticas	Boticas
Chaves	12 de abril	15.30h	Esc. Sec. Dr. António Granjo	Chaves
Chaves	12 de abril	16.50h	Esc. Sec. Fernão de Magalhães	Chaves